leyboldLeybold Full Line Catalog (Edition 08/2020) - Dry Compressing Vacuum Pumps34
Products
DRYVAC
DV 200 to DV 1200 -i
DRYVAC – The benchmark in
industrial vacuum processes
The DRYVAC dry screw pumps provide
high pumping speeds down to the low-

um
ps
Ordering Information DRYVAC  DV
450 650 1200-i 1200
Part No ⸀ Part No ⸀ Part No ⸀ Part No ⸀
DRYVAC LVO 210 (Industrial)
 Double purge and air- gasballast
  200 V
  400 V
  400 V, with Energy Saver
112045V19-1
112045V15-1
-
112065V19-1
112065V15-1
112065V16-1
-
-
-
-
112120V17-1
-
DRYVAC LVO 210 (Industrial)
 Triple purge, 400 V
  400 V - 112065V17-1 112120V50-1 -
  400 V, with Energy Saver - 112065V18-1 - -
DRYVAC LVO 210 (Industrial)
 Load lock, 400 V 112045V09-1 112065V09-1 - -
DRYVAC LVO 210
 ATEX, 400 V - 112065V11-1 - 112120V11-1
DRYVAC LVO 410 (PFPE) S
 Single purge
  200 V
  400 V
112045V29-1
112045V20-1
-
112065V20-1
-
112120V40-1
-
-
DRYVAC LVO 410 (PFPE) C
 Triple purge, 400 V 112045V30-1 112065V30-1 - -
Accessories
DRYVAC Energy Safer (only for LVO 210) 112005A60 112005A60 - -
Glycol Air-Cooling-System FLKS-4S 112005A45 112005A45 -  -
Kit Fitting Hoses for Glycol Air-Cooling-System 112005A47 112005A47 -  -